Product

i

STADSI NS
Clean Knowladge. Safe Solutions,

Specifications

Category

BrandSymbol
Environment

Colour

Material

Size

Approvals

Category

Veloursering

Length of the glove (mm)
AQL value

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

Worksafe Latex glove
velouriseret, 7

SKU: 40531460070

Cleaning gloves

WORKSAFE

KaN
GENBRUGES
RECYCLAELE

Yellow
Latex, Cotton
71S
CE 0321, EN 374-2, EN 374-3, EN 421 Contamination, May be used for food contact
3
Yes
230
1.50
0.056
0.056
40151200



